
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

296 
58 
95 
16 

222 
75 

506 
1 

39 

Name 

Anders Tirsgaard 
Brian Madsen 
Sven Herzberg 
Sven Kowalik 
Andreas Kitzmann 
Maria Winter 
Poul Christiansen 
Michel Fares 
Hans Peter Iversen 

Class 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Best Tm 

1:07.909 
1:08.312 
1:09.065 
1:11.214 
1:11.607 
1:11.637 
1:11.900 
1:13.336 
1:27.259 

Diff 

0.403 
1.156 
3.305 
3.698 
3.728 
3.991 
5.427 

19.350 

Best Speed 

70,506 
70,090 
69,326 
67,234 
66,865 
66,837 
66,592 
65,289 
54,871 

In Lap 

8 
6 
5 
6 
4 
4 
6 
3 
8 

Status 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Tyskland 
Deutschland 

Danmark 
Sverige 

Addl2 

Svensson Racing  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 03-07-2016 14:20:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Sunday 

Black/SM - 1405-1420 

Qualifying started at 14:05:44 

Vojens 1,330 km 

03-07-2016 14:05 


